

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

SNOW ROAD

17010

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-17

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving		Walsh & Kelly Inc.					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	SYD	Pavt Rem, Mod	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	TON	Approach, CI II	\$18.30	\$915.00	\$33.40	\$1,670.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
325	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.30	\$5,947.50	\$25.30	\$8,222.50	\$35.00	\$11,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1050	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$3.25	\$3,412.50	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$3.00	\$3,150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	TON	Hand Patching	\$48.64	\$2,432.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2400	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$48.64	\$116,736.00	\$59.36	\$142,464.00	\$58.00	\$139,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	TON	HMA Approach	\$103.00	\$5,150.00	\$94.38	\$4,719.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
210	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$18.00	\$3,780.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$10.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$10.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.50	\$192.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.50	\$192.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Conrol	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.50	\$225.50	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$159,228.30		\$170,072.00		\$179,909.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	